Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

ARDEES COMMANDER 'N' CHIEF

ARDEES | DREAM OF GEENIE

ARDEES MOMENTS OF REFLECTION

FAYLAURS SMX ORIANA

Equine Registry

DoB

20-Nov-2011

02-Nov-2012

13-Dec-2007

19-Oct-2010

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Reg
10687
10870

8259

9633

BLUEGABLES GEE WHIZ (2004)

Sire Damsire
BLUEGABLES ALOHA GENERAL LEE TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA) TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP USRINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)

LUCKY FOUR SHADOWBUCKS MISTER TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
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